MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 19-043

SUBJECT: Reporting the conclusion of contract for Bid 18-134B to
JGH Plumbing & Heating Inc., for the DW HVAC Upgrades
Heat Exchanger Colony Middle School.

AGENDA OF: March 19, 2019

ASSEMBLY ACTION:

Tin 19-043- prideded Wlo obye et

Fehg

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only.

APPROVED BY JOHN MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER: /|

7>
.k—/

Route To: | Department/Individual Initial Remarks
S

Originator/R Scott PM 2= 2_!!4/]6{

Capital Projects /
Director z(13[19

Finance Director gykf c%J}Qhﬁ

Borough Attorney Akig
¥

o o h<lig

Borough Clerk

(A

- ="

ATTACHMENT (S) : None

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid Solicitation

The MSB entered in to a contract with JGH Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
, on July 7, 2018, for Bid Solicitation 18-134B, DW HVAC Upgrades
Heat Exchanger Colony Middle School, Project No.18-134B. The
original contract amount of $298,332.00 was approved through
Assembly Action AM No. 18-055 presented on June 19, 2018.

Zero change orders were issued. The final total contract amount
was $ 298,332.00.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 19-043



